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SEAL 
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GEAR BOX 
PIN 
SCREW 
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WASHER 
THRUST BEARING 
SPINDLE GEAR 
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KEY 
BALL BEARING 
SHAFT 
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KEY 
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SCREW 
BALL BEARING 
INSTRUCTION PLATE 
SCREW 
GASKET 
PRESSURE SPRING 
BALL BEARING 
PLUNGER 
WASHER 
THRUST BEARING 
SHAFT 
SHAFT 
GEAR 
WASHER 
THRUST BEARING 
GEAR BOX 
WASHER 
THRUST BEARING 
YOKE 
INDEXING BOLT 
BEARING END PLATE 
KEY 

06829202
02041205
12983020
06825266
43440580
40506300
02041205
44700100
45880520
02801800
36140061
36140720
32100060
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32100051
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.
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A & M Electric Tools

0003
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4000384502
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PIN 
BALL BEARING 
ARMATURE 
FAN 
AIR DEFLECTOR RING 
BALL BEARING 
PIN 
TRIGGER 
PIN 
ELECTRIC FIELD 
INSULATING BUSH 
BRUSH HOLDER 
CARBON BRUSH 
SCREW 
WIRE 
CLAMPING PIECE 
SCREW 
TERMINAL 
NAME PLATE 
NAME PLATE 
RIVET 
RELAY CABLE 

06651155
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22840790
42140291
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BRUSH COVER 
HOUSING 
DISC 
THRUST COLLAR 
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.
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